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Tracking ID

37-0001-2025-03506
37-0001-2025-05843
37-0001-2025-04161
37-0001-2025-01091
37-0001-2025-00553
37-0001-2025-03945
37-0001-2025-01635
37-0001-2025-00794
37-0001-2025-01609
37-0001-2025-05484
37-0001-2025-01847
37-0001-2025-03926
37-0001-2025-01065
37-0001-2025-00369
37-0001-2025-01982
37-0001-2025-04291
37-0001-2025-02867
37-0001-2025-01633
37-0001-2025-04760
37-0001-2025-00998
37-0001-2025-01729
37-0001-2025-00160
37-0001-2025-01340
37-0001-2025-00453
37-0001-2025-04396
37-0001-2025-06159

37-0001-2025-04674
37-0001-2025-00342
37-0001-2025-04704
37-0001-2025-02260
37-0001-2025-05433
37-0001-2025-04047
37-0001-2025-01651
37-0001-2025-04435
37-0001-2025-03933
37-0001-2025-05938
37-0001-2025-03312
37-0001-2025-05859
37-0001-2025-00298

University of Narowal
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Open Merit - FALL 2025

Name

tanzeela ijaz

Sheikh Fatima Khawar
Uswa Murad
Maleeha Afzal

Sehar Zahid Zahid Anwar
Sidra Yousaf

Momina Shehzadi
Zunaira Mushtaq
Hifza Liaqat

FATIMA TUL ZOHRA
FAIZA BEGUM

Aliza .

Sehrish Naseer
Maimoona Afzal
Mahmoona Faqar
Nidahal Hussain
Laiba Afzal

Hamna Rasheed
minahil sajjad

Sadia Aslam

Ayesha Bibi

Sahrish Sajjad

Igra Bibi

Abdul Salam

BISMA MANZOOR

Arooba Arif Muhammad
Arif Khan

Ayesha Rani
Eman Bibi

Sehar Akhtar

Ali Hassan
MARYUM FATIMA
Noor Fatima
FAIQA ABID
Muskan .

Hamsa Magbool Taj
Maria Altaf

Shiza llyas
Zunaira Fatima

Ayesha Zahid

Father Name

ijjaz ahmad

Khawar Khursheed
Muhammad Murad
Afzal Ali

Zahid Anwar
Muhammad Yousaf
Muhammad Nazam
Muhammad Mushtaq
Liaqgat Ali
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD RIAZ KHAN
Abdul Jalil

Naseer Ahmed
Muhammad Afzal
Fagar nawaz
Muhammad Hussain
Muhammad Afzal
Abdul Rasheed
Sajjad Aslam
Muhammad Aslam
Shoukat Ali

Sajjad Ahmad
Naseer Ahmed
Abdul Hameed
MANZOOR AHMAD
Muhammad Arif Khan

Abdul Qayyum Sahir
Muhammad Akhter
Muhammad Akhtar
Muhammad Tahir
AMJAD ALI
Muhammad Hafeez Shah
ABID HUSSAIN
Zulfigar

Magbool Ahmad
Altaf Hussain
Muhammad llyas
Farzand Ali

Zahid Mehmood

Date of Birth
2004-12-05
2006-03-06
2006-01-08
2006-06-06
2007-02-26
2006-12-18
2006-01-20
2006-06-21
2005-09-12
2007-07-05
2007-08-30
2006-02-10
2007-04-10
2008-06-10
2007-03-04
2006-06-22
2005-08-31
2007-01-04
2006-11-10
2004-08-11
2005-08-24
2008-05-05
2005-03-29
2007-03-05
2005-08-05
2006-06-27

2008-02-25
2009-06-05
2009-01-21
2006-11-05
2006-11-29
2007-06-27
2006-08-23
2008-07-14
2008-01-17
2005-04-22
2009-05-15
2005-12-26
2004-11-21
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Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support (Evening) Programs)

Score
90.82
89.82
89.18
89.08
88.22
87.81
87.68
87.15
86.88
86.75
86.19
86.18
85.77
85.54
84.61
84.18
84.02
83.49
82.78
82.26
81.55
80.31
80.24
79.45
78.98
78.96

77.25
76.72
76.33
75.58
75.04
72.24
69

68.69
68.01
66.58
66.07
64.86
63.02

Offer No
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University of Narowal

Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support (Evening) Programs)
Bachelor of Science in Chemistry
Merit List Report Version 1
Open Merit - FALL 2025

No Tracking ID Name Father Name Date of Birth  Score Offer No
40 37-0001-2025-04322 URBA QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM 2006-10-09 62.81 40
41 37-0001-2025-05825 Abdur Rehman MUHAMMAD WARIS 2006-06-30 59.44 41
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